10u Fall Ball Standings

(Win-Loss-Tie)

B
Fall 2021 RS
2 » PARKS AND
i RECREATION
10u W-L-T WKk #1 Wk #2 WKk #3 WKk #4
# Overall Record| Winning % | Game #1 | Game #2 | Game #3 | Game #4 | Game #5 | Game #6 | Game #7 | Game #8
1|Lady Bums 8-0 100% 11-0 17-0 9-0 8-0 13-0 10-0 17-0 8-1
2|LC Pride - 10u 7-1 88% 18-4 14-2 4-3 0-8 8-0 6-5 14-2 7-5
3|TC ALL-IN 6-2 75% 17 -0 BYE 7-0 27-2 14-6 0-10 6-5 9-1
4|Crescenta Valley - 10u 6-2 75% 0-8 7-3 12-4 0-9 8-6 6-2 12-3 5-4
5[Victory USA 4-2-1 64% 8-6 3-3 17-4 BYE 22-0 0-8 4-5 10-1
6/So Cal Alumni 4-3 57% 9-1 8-0 FO-7 BYE 14-0 12-0 1-8 0-7
7|Bomb Squad 4-3-1 56% 3-3 9-4 3-4 28-2 2-6 10-0 5-6 7-0
8|Bandidas - 10u 3-5 38% 0-17 1-9 19-0 15-3 0-10 0-13 1-10 8-1
9|LC Spirit - 10u 2-5 29% 2-14 14-1 3-15 4-12 0-12 6-14 9-6 BYE
10| Twins 2-5 29% 6-8 BYE 13-6 11-2 5-6 6-8 1-8 1-9
11[Slammers 1-6 14% 4-9 0-17 4-17 6-13 17-6 BYE 5-7 3-12
12|Redemption - 10u 0-7 0% 3-7 4-18 2-27 0-19 0-14 BYE 6-9 0-17
13[Mutiny Il 0-7 0% 0-11 1-14 2-11 2-28 6-17 0-22 2-14 BYE

Updated 10/19/2021




12u Fall Ball Standings (Win-Loss-Tie)

B
Fall 2021 RS
2 » PARKS AND
5 RECREATION
12 u W-L-T Wk #1 Wk #2 WKk #3 Wk #4
# Overall Record [ Winning % [ Game #1 | Game #2 | Game #3 | Game #4 | Game #5 | Game #6 | Game #7 | Game #8
1/818 Rippers 8-0 100% 12-0 12-0 17-1 20-0 4-0 16-0 8-0 10-2
2[Lady Bums 12u 5-1-1 79% 7-0 6-6 2-12 11-3 7-6 13-0 14-3 BYE
3|Redemption-Valley 12u 6-2 75% 14-1 7-5 6-4 2-3 7-4 0-4 15-0 6-3
4|Rebels 5-2 71% 15-0 BYE 12-3 12-2 FO-7 FO-7 5-0 8-3
5|LC Spartan 5-2-1 69% 9-1 0-7 8-1 5-5 7-2 10-8 12-7 0-8
6[SCV Wildfire 4-3 57% 11-1 1-9 15-0 3-12 6-7 BYE 10-9 7-3
7|So Cal Clutch - 12u 4-3-1 56% 4-3 5-7 5-5 0-10 7-0 11-1 3-7 6-1
8|Temple City - 12u 4-3-1 56% 9-4 7-7 12-2 4-6 8-4 2-7 7-5 3-8
9|Fury 4-3-1 56% 6-6 20-3 1-9 10-0 0-16 4-8 10-6 7-5
10|Crescenta Valley - 12u BLUE 3-3-1 50% 7-7 6-3 14-0 1-17 3-9 BYE 9-2 0-15
11[Socal Bash Blue 4-4 50% 3-6 6-7 9-1 3-2 8-10 7-6 10-2 0-5
12|California Gold 2-5 29% 0-12 4-9 2-9 BYE 9-3 8-4 3-6 6-10
13|Crescenta Valley - 12u WHITE 2-5 29% 7-6 3-4 0-20 2-12 4-8 5-4 2-9 BYE
14| Misfits 2-6 25% 16-2 1-11 3-11 11-5 1-11 6-7 5-7 2-10
15|Bandidas - 12u 1-6 14% 0-12 BYE 9-2 0-14 4-5 4-7 5-7 7-12

Updated 10/19/2021



High School Fall Ball Standings

(Win-Loss-Tie)

B
Fall 2021 RN
2 » PARKS AND
5 RECREATION
High School - WEST W-L-T WKk #1 WK #2 WKk #3 WK #4
# Overall Record| Winning % | Game #1 | Game #2 | Game #3 | Game #4 | Game #5 | Game #6 | Game #7 | Game #8
1 |Valkyrie 6-1 86% 9-2 7-0 FO -7 BYE 13-5 2-0 5-4 7-0
2 |Cadets 6-1-1 81% 7-0 6-3 5-0 9-1 0-2 6-4 0-0 12-1
3 |Cal Thunder - Aceves 4-2-1 64% FO -7 FO -7 11-0 7-6 15-0 15-4 0-0 BYE
4 |So Cal Dream 07 4-3 57% FO -7 BYE 7-0 8-0 4-6 4-15 9-1 12-1
5 |Cats 3-4 43% FO -7 FO -7 11-3 6-7 13-5 BYE 9-1 4-5
6 |[Cal Thunder - Flores 2-4-1 36% 3-6 7-0 0-8 7-4 4-5 3-3 1-9 BYE
7 |Socal Preps 2-4-1 36% 2-5 7-0 0-5 BYE 3-3 5-13 8-5 1-9
8 |Redemption SFV 2-5 29% 5-2 BYE 1-9 0-11 5-13 5-4 1-12 0-7
9 |So Cal Clutch - Ramirez 1-6 14% 7-0 2-9 3-11 4-7 0-15 BYE 1-12 5-8
High School - EAST W-L-T Wk #1 Wk #2 Wk #3 Wk #4
# Overall Record | Winning % | Game #1 | Game #2 | Game #3 | Game #4 | Game #5 | Game #6 | Game #7 | Game #8
1 |So Cal Clutch - Acosta 6-0-1 93% 6-5 BYE 6-3 10-1 8-8 7-2 13-4 5-4
2 |Westside 5-2 71% 4-5 13-1 11-4 BYE 10-2 4-3 5-4 4-5
3 |Phoenix 4-1-2 71% 8-4 9-3 14-2 8-8 8-8 BYE 7-0 4-5
4 [Northridge Quakes 4-3 57% 8-2 BYE 4-11 10-8 12-1 1-4 11-3 4-13
5 [Impressions Socal 3-4 43% 8-3 12-2 8-10 10-4 2-7 7-9 0-7 BYE
6 |SFV Heat - 14u 2-3-2 43% 2-8 5-4 8-8 4-10 3-3 BYE 1-7 12-3
7 |Immaculate Heart HS 3-5 38% 3-9 3-8 7-9 3-6 3-4 4-1 12-1 7-1
8 |Warriors 2-5 29% 5-6 4-8 9-7 BYE 9-7 2-10 3-12 3-11
9 |Jewel City Gems 0-6-1 10% 2-12 1-13 1-10 2-14 3-3 1-12 1-12 BYE

Updated 10/19/2021




WEEK #4
Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

McCambridge #1

McCambridge #2

Gross #1

Gross #1

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

**END OF 1ST ROUND HIGH SCHOOL - EAST (2nd Round Schedule Available Tuesday, October 19th)

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

RED =1 game
Cal Thunder - Aceves
So Cal Clutch - Ramirez
So Cal Clutch - Ramirez
So Cal Dream 07

Redemption SFV
Redemption SFV

Cats
Cats

SFV Heat - 14u
SFV Heat - 14u
Northridge Quakes

Crescenta Valley - 12u BLUE
Crescenta Valley - 12u BLUE
California Gold
California Gold

Bandidas - 12u
Bandidas - 12u

818 Rippers
818 Rippers

SCV Wildfire
SCV Wildfire
Ruthless

Ruthless
Rebels

Misfits
Rebels

Mutiny Il
Slammers
Slammers
Victory USA

Victory USA
Twins
TC ALL-IN

Redemption - 10u
Redemption - 10u

So Cal Alumni
TC ALL-IN
So Cal Alumni

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021

BOLD = Field Change

0 Cadets
12 Cadets
8 Socal Preps
1 Socal Preps

BREAK FROM 2:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.

0 vs.
1 s
5 vs.
9 s
1 s
0 vs.
9 vs.
4 vs.

12 So Cal Dream 07
7 Valkyrie

1 cal Thunder - Flores
5 Valkyrie

Immaculate Heart HS
Immaculate Heart HS
Warriors
Warriors

BREAK FROM 2:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.

Northridge Qu
Westside

Westside

**END OF 1ST ROUND HIGH SCHOOL - WEST (2nd Round Schedule Available Tuesday, October 19th)

Redemption-Valley 12u
Redemption-Valley 12u
Fury

BREAK FROM 2:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.

Fury

LC Spartan
LC Spartan
Misfits

Shockwave
Shockwave
So Cal Clutch - 12u
So Cal Clutch - 12u

BREAK FROM 2:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.

Socal Bash Blue
Socal Bash Blue
Temple City - 12u
Temple City - 12u

14 LC Pride - 10u
7 LC Pride - 10u
12 Crescenta Valley - 10u
5 Crescenta Valley - 10u

BREAK FROM 2:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.

1 Bandidas - 10u
8 Bandidas - 10u
1 Twins

9 LC Spirit - 10u
17 Lady Bums - 10u

BREAK FROM 2:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M.

2 vs.
5 wvs.
3 vs.
4 vs.
10 vs.
1 s
9 vs.
6 vs.
0 vs.
1 s
6 vs.
0 vs.

8 Lady Bums - 10u
5 Bomb Squad
7 Bomb Squad

High School - West
High School - West
High School - West
High School - West

High School - West
High School - West

High School - West
High School - West

High School - East
High School - East
High School - East
High School - East

12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under

12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under

12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under

12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under
10 & Under



