10u Fall Ball Standings Fall 2021



10 u W-L-T Wk #1 Wk #2 Wk #3 Wk #4 Overall Record Winning % Game #8 # Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Game #4 Game #5 Game #6 Game #7 1 Lady Bums 17-0 8-0 100% 11-0 9-0 8-0 13-0 10-0 17-0 8-1 2 LC Pride - 10u 7-1 14-2 4-3 8-0 6-5 7-5 88% 18-4 0-8 14-2 3 TC ALL-IN 6-2 75% 17 - 0 BYE 7-0 27-2 14-6 0-10 6-5 9-1 6-2 8-6 5-4 4 Crescenta Valley - 10u 75% 0-8 7-3 12-4 0-9 6-2 12-3 5 Victory USA 4-2-1 64% 8-6 3-3 17-4 BYE 22-0 0-8 4-5 10-1 6 So Cal Alumni 4-3 57% F0-7 BYE 14-0 12-0 0-7 9-1 8-0 1-8 7 Bomb Squad 56% 3-3 3-4 28-2 2-6 7-0 4-3-1 9-4 10-0 5-6 8 Bandidas - 10u 3-5 38% 0-17 1-9 19-0 15-3 0-10 0-13 1-10 8-1 9 LC Spirit - 10u 2-5 29% 2-14 14-1 3-15 4-12 0-12 6-14 9-6 BYE 10 Twins BYE 2-5 29% 6-8 13-6 11-2 5-6 6-8 1-8 1-9 11 Slammers 14% 6-13 17-6 BYE 3-12 1-6 4-9 0-17 4-17 5-7 12 Redemption - 10u 0-7 3-7 0-19 BYE 0% 4-18 2-27 0-14 6-9 0-17 13 Mutiny II 2-28 2-14 0-7 0% 0-11 1-14 2-11 6-17 0-22 BYE

12u Fall Ball Standings Fall 2021



12 u		W-L-T		Wk	: #1	Wk	#2	Wk #3		Wk #4	
#		Overall Record	Winning %	Game #1	Game #2	Game #3	Game #4	Game #5	Game #6	Game #7	Game #8
1	818 Rippers	8-0	100%	12-0	12-0	17-1	20-0	4-0	16-0	8-0	10-2
2	Lady Bums 12u	5-1-1	79%	7-0	6-6	2-12	11-3	7-6	13-0	14-3	BYE
3	Redemption-Valley 12u	6-2	75%	14-1	7-5	6-4	2-3	7-4	0-4	15-0	6-3
4	Rebels	5-2	71%	15-0	BYE	12-3	12-2	F0-7	F0-7	5-0	8-3
5	LC Spartan	5-2-1	69%	9-1	0-7	8-1	5-5	7-2	10-8	12-7	0-8
6	SCV Wildfire	4-3	57%	11-1	1-9	15-0	3-12	6-7	BYE	10-9	7-3
7	So Cal Clutch - 12u	4-3-1	56%	4-3	5-7	5-5	0-10	7-0	11-1	3-7	6-1
8	Temple City - 12u	4-3-1	56%	9-4	7-7	12-2	4-6	8-4	2-7	7-5	3-8
9	Fury	4-3-1	56%	6-6	20-3	1-9	10-0	0-16	4-8	10-6	7-5
10	Crescenta Valley - 12u BLUE	3-3-1	50%	7-7	6-3	14-0	1-17	3-9	BYE	9-2	0-15
11	Socal Bash Blue	4-4	50%	3-6	6-7	9-1	3-2	8-10	7-6	10-2	0-5
12	California Gold	2-5	29%	0-12	4-9	2-9	BYE	9-3	8-4	3-6	6-10
13	Crescenta Valley - 12u WHITE	2-5	29%	7-6	3-4	0-20	2-12	4-8	5-4	2-9	BYE
14	Misfits	2-6	25%	16-2	1-11	3-11	11-5	1-11	6-7	5-7	2-10
15	Bandidas - 12u	1-6	14%	0-12	BYE	9-2	0-14	4-5	4-7	5-7	7-12

High School Fall Ball Standings Fall 2021



_	High School - WEST W-L-T			Wk	: #1	Wk #2		Wk #3		Wk #4	
#		Overall Record	Winning %	Game #1	Game #2	Game #3	Game #4	Game #5	Game #6	Game #7	Game #8
1	Valkyrie	6-1	86%	9-2	7-0	F0 - 7	BYE	13-5	2-0	5-4	7-0
2	Cadets	6-1-1	81%	7-0	6-3	5-0	9-1	0-2	6-4	0-0	12-1
3	Cal Thunder - Aceves	4-2-1	64%	F0 - 7	F0 - 7	11-0	7-6	15-0	15-4	0-0	BYE
4	So Cal Dream 07	4-3	57%	F0 - 7	BYE	7-0	8-0	4-6	4-15	9-1	12-1
5	Cats	3-4	43%	F0 - 7	F0 - 7	11-3	6-7	13-5	BYE	9-1	4-5
6	Cal Thunder - Flores	2-4-1	36%	3-6	7-0	0-8	7-4	4-5	3-3	1-9	BYE
7	Socal Preps	2-4-1	36%	2-5	7-0	0-5	BYE	3-3	5-13	8-5	1-9
8	Redemption SFV	2-5	29%	5-2	BYE	1-9	0-11	5-13	5-4	1-12	0-7
9	So Cal Clutch - Ramirez	1-6	14%	7-0	2-9	3-11	4-7	0-15	BYE	1-12	5-8

	High School - EAST	W-L-T		Wk #1		Wk #2		Wk #3		Wk #4	
#		Overall Record	Winning %	Game #1	Game #2	Game #3	Game #4	Game #5	Game #6	Game #7	Game #8
1	So Cal Clutch - Acosta	6-0-1	93%	6-5	BYE	6-3	10-1	8-8	7-2	13-4	5-4
2	Westside	5-2	71%	4-5	13-1	11-4	BYE	10-2	4-3	5-4	4-5
3	Phoenix	4-1-2	71%	8-4	9-3	14-2	8-8	8-8	BYE	7-0	4-5
4	Northridge Quakes	4-3	57%	8-2	BYE	4-11	10-8	12-1	1-4	11-3	4-13
5	Impressions Socal	3-4	43%	8-3	12-2	8-10	10-4	2-7	7-9	0-7	BYE
6	SFV Heat - 14u	2-3-2	43%	2-8	5-4	8-8	4-10	3-3	BYE	1-7	12-3
7	Immaculate Heart HS	3-5	38%	3-9	3-8	7-9	3-6	3-4	4-1	12-1	7-1
8	Warriors	2-5	29%	5-6	4-8	9-7	BYE	9-7	2-10	3-12	3-11
9	Jewel City Gems	0-6-1	10%	2-12	1-13	1-10	2-14	3-3	1-12	1-12	BYE

	SA	TURDAY, OC	тов	ER 1	<u>5, 2021</u>	
WEEK #4	RED = 1 game				BOLD = Field Change	
Olive #1	8:00 a.m. Cal Thunder - Aceves	0	VS.	0	Cadets	High School - West
	9:30 a.m. So Cal Clutch - Ramirez	1	VS.	12	Cadets	High School - West
	11:00 a.m. So Cal Clutch - Ramirez	5	VS.	8	Socal Preps	High School - West
	12:30 p.m. So Cal Dream 07	9	VS.	1	Socal Preps	High School - West
		AK FROM 2:				
	2:30 p.m. Redemption SFV				So Cal Dream 07	High School - West
	4:00 p.m. Redemption SFV	0			Valkyrie	High School - West
		0	¥0.		Valkyne	High School - West
Olive #2	12:30 p.m. Cats	9	VS.	1	Cal Thunder - Flores	High School - West
Olive #2	2:00 p.m. Cats	4			Valkyrie	High School - West
	***END OF 1ST ROUND HIGH SCHOOL					
01		- EAST (200				,
Olive #3	8:00 a.m. Jewel City Gems		VS.		Immaculate Heart HS	High School - East
	9:30 a.m. SFV Heat - 14u	1	VS.		Immaculate Heart HS	High School - East
	11:00 a.m. SFV Heat - 14u	12			Warriors	High School - East
	12:30 p.m. Northridge Quakes	11			Warriors	High School - East
		AK FROM 2:				
	2:30 p.m. So Cal Clutch - Acosta				Northridge Quakes	High School - East
	4:00 p.m. So Cal Clutch - Acosta	5	VS.	4	Westside	High School - East
Olive #4	12:30 p.m. Phoenix	7	VS.	0		High School - East
	2:00 p.m. Phoenix	4	vs.	5	Westside	High School - East
	***END OF 1ST ROUND HIGH SCHOOL	- WEST (2nd	d Rou	nd S	chedule Available Tuesday, Octobe	er 19th)
McCambridge #1	8:00 a.m. Crescenta Valley - 12u BLUE	. 9			Crescenta Valley - 12u WHITE	12 & Under
	9:30 a.m. Crescenta Valley - 12u BLUE	0			Redemption-Valley 12u	12 & Under
	11:00 a.m. California Gold	3	VS.		Redemption-Valley 12u	12 & Under
	12:30 p.m. California Gold	6			Fury	12 & Under
		AK FROM 2:				
	2:30 p.m. Bandidas - 12u	5 ART 1 1011 2.1			Fury	12 & Under
	4:00 p.m. Bandidas - 12u	7			LC Spartan	
						12 & Under
	5:30 p.m. 818 Rippers	8	VS.		LC Spartan	12 & Under
	7:10 p.m. 818 Rippers	10	VS.	- 2	Misfits	12 & Under
McCambridge #2	8:00 a.m. Lady Bums - 12u		VS.		Shockwave	12 & Under
	9:30 a.m. SCV Wildfire	10			Shockwave	12 & Under
	11:00 a.m. SCV Wildfire	7	VS.	3	So Cal Clutch - 12u	12 & Under
	12:30 p.m. Ruthless	1	VS.	6	So Cal Clutch - 12u	12 & Under
	BRE	AK FROM 2:	00 P.N	VI 2	:30 P.M.	
	2:30 p.m. Ruthless	2	VS.	10	Socal Bash Blue	12 & Under
	4:00 p.m. Rebels	5	VS.	0	Socal Bash Blue	12 & Under
	5:30 p.m. Misfits	5	vs.	7	Temple City - 12u	12 & Under
	7:00 p.m. Rebels	8	vs.		Temple City - 12u	12 & Under
		_				
Gross #1	8:00 a.m. Mutiny II	2	VS.	14	LC Pride - 10u	10 & Under
61035 #1	9:30 a.m. Slammers	2	VS.		LC Pride - 10u	10 & Under
	9:30 a.m. Slammers 11:00 a.m. Slammers	5 3			Crescenta Valley - 10u	10 & Under 10 & Under
					•	
	12:30 p.m. Victory USA	4	VS.		Crescenta Valley - 10u	10 & Under
		AK FROM 2:				
	2:30 p.m. Victory USA		VS.			10 & Under
	4:00 p.m. Twins	1	VS.	8	Bandidas - 10u	10 & Under
	5:30 p.m. TC ALL-IN	9	VS.	1	Twins	10 & Under
Gross #1	11:00 a.m. Redemption - 10u	6	VS.	9	LC Spirit - 10u	10 & Under
	12:30 p.m. Redemption - 10u	0	VS.	17	Lady Bums - 10u	10 & Under
	BRE	AK FROM 2:	00 P.N	VI 2	:30 P.M.	
	2:30 p.m. So Cal Alumni	1	VS.	8		10 & Under
	4:00 p.m. TC ALL-IN	6	VS.	5		10 & Under
	5:30 p.m. So Cal Alumni	0	VS.	7	•	10 & Under
		0			Somo oquuu	

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021